
53 B.—2b

CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF
TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

tern. 1885-86.

CHIEF OFFICES AND STTB-OFJTCES—continued,

532
533

534

535

536

537
538
539

540

541
342

543

544

545

546

YOTE No. 30—continued.
Salaeies—continued.

Sub-Offices, Invercargill—■

Campbelltown—continued.
2 Telegraphists, 1 at £.150, 1 at £140 ...
Messenger

Dipton—
Postmaster (also Railway £110)

Edendale—
Postmaster (also Railway £140)

Gore—
Postmaster (also Registrar of Births &c, and Insur-

ance Agent)
Telegraphist
Letter Carrier
Messenger

Kingston—
Postmaster (also Railway £160)

Lumsden—
Postmaster (also Railway £165)
Cadet

Mataura—
Postmaster (also Registrar of Births &c, and Insur-

anceAgent)
Telegraphist

Orepuki—
Postmaster (also Railway, £115)

Otautau—
Postmaster (also Railway £120)

Pukerau—
Postmaster (also Railway £100)

Queenstown—"

Postmaster (also Registrar of Births &c, and In-
surance Agent)

2 Messengers, 1 at £50, 1 at £36
Riversdale—

Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)
Riverton—

Postmaster (also Customs Officer £50, District Land
Officer £10, and Insurance Agent)

Messenger
Thornbury—■

Postmaster (also Railway £150)
Waipahi—

Postmaster (also Railway £129)
Winton—

Postmaster (also Railway £75, and InsuranceAgent)
Woodlands—

Postmaster (also Railway £79, and Insurance Agent)
Wyndham—

Postmaster (also Registrar of Births &c, and Insur-
ance Agent)

Messenger
67 Country Postmasters ... ....

Relieving Staff—
4 Telegraphists, 1at £190,1 at£185, 1at £140, 1at £135

New Stations, Telegraphists, and Messengers

290
36

10

10

192
100
80
36

10

10
100

185
100

25

20

547 80

548
189
86549

550 90

551
204

36

553 10

554 11

555 80

556 53

557
141
36

360
558
559

560
361

650
GOG'


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

