Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Item.		1885–86.	
		£	£
	CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OFFICES—continued.		
	VOTE No. 30—continued.		
	Salaries—continued. Sub-Offices, Invercargill—		
	${\bf Campbell town} continued.$		
532	2 Telegraphists, 1 at £150, 1 at £140	290	
533	$egin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	36	
534	Postmaster (also Railway £110)	10	
535	Edendale— Postmaster (also Railway £140)	10	
536	Gore— Postmaster (also Registrar of Births &c., and Insur-		
990	ance Agent)	192	
537	Telegraphist	100	
5 38	Letter Carrier	80	
539	Messenger	36	
540	Kingston— Postmaster (also Railway £160)	10	
OEO	Lumsden—	10	
541	Postmaster (also Railway £165)	10	
542	Cadet	100	
	Mataura—		
543	Postmaster (also Registrar of Births &c., and Insur-	185	
544	ance Agent) Telegraphist	100	
OTE	Orepuki—	100	
545	Postmaster (also Railway, £115)	25	
546	Otautau— Postmaster (also Railway £120)	20	
547	Pukerau— Postmostor (also Poiless C100)	30	
941	Queenstown—	30	
548	Postmaster (also Registrar of Births &c., and In-	100	
640	surance Agent)	189	
549	2 Messengers, 1 at £50, 1 at £36 Riversdale—	86	
550	Postmaster (also Insurance Agent)	90	
551	Riverton— Postmaster (also Customs Officer £50, District Land		4
-	Officer £10, and Insurance Agent)	204	
552	Messenger	36	
***	Thornbury—	10	
5 53	Postmaster (also Railway £150) Waipahi—	10	
554	Postmaster (also Railway £129)	11	
سر سر سر	Winton—	90	
555	Postmaster (also Railway £75, and Insurance Agent) Woodlands—	80	
556	Postmaster (also Railway £79, and Insurance Agent)	53	
557	Wyndham— Postmaster (also Registrar of Births &c., and Insur-		
	ance Agent)	141	
558	Messenger	36	
559	67 Country Postmasters	360	
560	Relieving Staff— 4 Telegraphists, 1 at £190, 1 at £185, 1 at £140, 1 at £135	650	
561	New Stations, Telegraphists, and Messengers	600	